E 5 Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Best at
Const at

188921- 62
188921- 62
302456- 10
310068- 56
190306- 89
302456- 10
302456- 10
188921- 62
302456- 10
302930- 96
310068- 56
190306- 89

DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD
RUELLE P et F

CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
DOUDELET PASCAL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
WARGNI ES DI DI ER

VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD
RUELLE P et F

Geneent
Local it

ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
FORCHI E
LEVAL T
COURCEL
COURCEL
ANDERLU
COURCEL
CHAPELL
FORCHI E
LEVAL T

321899
2
330928
326938
322798
2
3
3
4
331340

Ri ng
Bague

109234022
109230322
110258520
115886019
101244222
109906522
109905522
109230122
110442619
109947522
109945322
109216722

Snel h.

Vit

esse

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

242163- 51
302456- 10
242163-51
190306- 89
302930- 96
302456- 10
190306- 89
302930- 96
188921- 62
302456- 10
302930- 96
302930- 96
302456- 10
242163-51

DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RUELLE P et F
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
RUELLE P et F
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
DOUDELET PASCAL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

= =

B
gohphowWADOMDTIOO

323932
330928

2
322798
331340

106632523
206844023
106634123
110590523
108778923
108653323
106949523
108776623
106622123
108652223
108776223
108777723
108653123
106630923

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

188921- 62
241213-71
188921- 62
222236-09
242351-45
126569- 81
302456- 10
300775-75
241213-71
300775-75
241213-71
300775-75
241213-71
304482- 96
241213-71
125626- 11
188921- 62
242351-45
300775-75
300775-75
300775-75
300775-75
302456- 10
242351-45
242351- 45
304482- 96
242351-45
241213-71
302456- 10

DOUDELET PASCAL
POUSSART DANI EL
DOUDELET PASCAL

PETI T FRANCI S

MAHI EU JACKY

ARNOULD JEAN PAUL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
POUSSART DANI EL
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
POUSSART DANI EL
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
POUSSART DANI EL
DECOURRI ERE RAYMOND
POUSSART DANI EL
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DOUDELET PASCAL

MAHI EU JACKY

CHARLES PHI LI PPE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
DECOURRI ERE RAYMOND
MAHI EU JACKY

POUSSART DANI EL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE

ANDERLU
MERBES-
ANDERLU
CQOURCEL
ANDERLU
BUVRI NN
COURCEL
COURCEL
MERBES-
COURCEL
MERBES-
COURCEL
VERBES-
PERONNE
MERBES-
CUESMES
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
PERONNE
ANDERLU
VERBES-
COURCEL

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
1 321899
4 316857
3 2
3 331627
9 322973
1 320154
3 330928
18 332144
8 2
15 2
1 3
36 3
7 4
5 324415
9 5
3 317611
6 3
7 2
19 4
1 5
17 6
7 7
1 2
13 3
6 4
6 2
3 5
5 6
2 3

106725024
102902124
106728224
110106724
103081324
108579224
103507724
103500224
102904024
103502224
102900124
101209324
102903624
103048424
102904224
102911124
106724924
103083324
103501124
103505624
103505024
103506624
103472624
103081724
103080324
103049224
103082024
102904624
103403024



300775-75
242351-45
300775-75
242351- 45
188921- 62
222236-09
125626- 11

CHARLES PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY
DOUDELET PASCAL
PETI T FRANCI S
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA

NNA~NOOOO

103500124
103082624
103501624
103082324
106728024
102970524
102912024

. 06130
. 58580
. 25260
. 14120
. 14230
. 30410
. 16100

807. 7105
. 0130, 0
. 1630, 2
.1644,0
. 1815, 6

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

188921- 62
242163-51
188921- 62
302456- 10
302456- 10
310068- 56
242163-51
190306- 89
302930- 96
190306- 89
302456- 10
302456- 10
190306- 89
302456- 10
302930- 96
188921- 62
188921- 62
302456- 10
302930- 96
302930- 96
302456- 10
242163-51
302456- 10
302930- 96
302930- 96

DOUDELET PASCAL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DOUDELET PASCAL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RUELLE P et F
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
RUELLE P et F

CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
RUELLE P et F

CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CHARLES ERI C ET TORDE
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
WARGNI ES DI DI ER

ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
COURCEL
FORCHI E
ANDERLU
LEVAL T
CHAPELL
LEVAL T
COURCEL
COURCEL
LEVAL T
COURCEL
CHAPELL
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CQOURCEL
ANDERLU
COURCEL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL

321899
323932
2
330928
2
326938
2
322798
331340

ODUITOWNPWORWNUOIWPAWN

109234022
106632523
109230322
206844023
110258520
115886019
106634123
110590523
108778923
101244222
108653323
109906522
106949523
109905522
108776623
106622123
109230122
108652223
108776223
108777723
108653123
106630923
110442619
109947522
108777223



